
www.pieterman-glastechniek.com   •   www.pieterman-steentechniek.com

G L A S -  E N  S T E E N T E C H N I E K

Technical drawing   •   Technische tekening   •   Dessin technique

Article
Artikel 
Article

37

35

3

28

Ø9

429.CEALL35S.02 429.CEALL35D.02

3 min 3 min

429.CEALL35D
429.CEALL35S


